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FastBAK  
Back-up System

Nut Sizes

1-1/16”

1-1/4”

1-7/16”

1-5/8”

1-13/16”

2”

2-3/16”

2-3/8”

2-9/16”

2-3/4”

2-15/16”

3-1/8”

FB200–Set FastBAK Universal Back-up Set 
Fast–Easy–Safe
• �Back-up and Release for Torquing Applications 
• �Designed for use with FASTORQ® Bolting System’s 

12-Point Straight Hammer Wrenches
A full FastBAK set includes:
• �Quick Release Reaction Arm
• �Quick Adjustment Jack
• �Twelve Hammer Wrenches  

for the following nut sizes:

FasTORQ® 
offers Metric 
and Custom 

Sizes


